VIOLATION NO.__R¥AO DATE_3/2//i3

FORM VI 27 APINO._77- 0s$- 2319
(REV 3-2007)
STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION

OFFICE OF OIL AND GAS

NOTICE OF VIOLATION
LOCATION: FARMNAME_Camp K. D/spesal WELL NO. /%397 Rev
DISTRICT ZFiusprivg Boarel COUNTY _ Mercer
TO:CWP Ck Dsposl Serv Tw.  DESIGNATED AGENT Kepwe Motgeun
ADDRESS P 0. Box 555 ADDRESS_ Pey ssos  ~  °

Rovedale ,1u. 29292 Proceile wv 255977
The above well is being posted this zis7day of 414 ¢ , 2043 , fora

violation of West Virginia Code 22-6- and/or 35 CSR Series | |,

Section_7 / , a Legislative rule of the Office of Oil and Gas of the Department of
Environmental Protection, set forth in detail as follows: * Prece it Oﬂ,gij.?e O:P

orl o Fher poitde3ls

To abate the violation you must: " , ‘

/ «?ac).!wi F“A’

A copy of this notice has been posted at the wellsite and sent by certified or
registered mail to the person or Designated Agent named above.

You are hereby granted until /2% ,20_/ 2 .to abate this violation.

Failure to abate the violation by that date will result in bond forfeiture and may
result in assessment of civil penalties, filing of misdemeanor charges and/or an action for
injunctive relief.

An informal conference with the Oil and Gas inspector should be arranged prior to
the date set forth above for abatement of the violation. '

If you wish to contest this violation, refer to procedures outlined in West Virginia
Code 22-6-4.

SIGNED % Kensnse (.~ ADDRESS fox 267

TITLE _’Z'}a%m-L-/ rtam Az L 23978

TELEPHONE 304-3¢z- 902

UNTIL THE DISTRICT OIL AND GAS INSPECTOR ISSUING THIS NOTICE
RECEIVES A CALL FROM YOU (THE OPERATOR) STATING THIS
VIOLATION IS ABATED, IT WILL BE ASSUMED THAT THE VIOLATION
REMAINS UNABATED.

Received
Office of Qil & Gas

JUN 2 6 2013



